Coaches:

o Alan Baker, Head Coach
e Marcia Pawling, Asst Coach

Players (12)

NAME

Tyrone Allen
Dylan Bartlett
Chase Carson
Kaeden Chartrand
Calvin Eggleston
Michael Gately
Samuel Hayes
Joshua Heffner
Joseph Petrus
Lincoln Stanley
Cooper Sweeney
Mason VanTassel

= Indian River
Boys Varsity Swimming/Diving
2020 - 2021

GRADE

12

12
10
10
12
10
10
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Robert Alexander
Assistant: Kara Paluzzi, Secretary

32925 US RT 11

Philadelphia, NY, 13673

(315) 642-3699
https://sites.google.com/ircsd.org/athletics

POSITION
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